Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Radishes 13 Identification Line 10 Radish Reasons 1 Radishes

2 Green Onions 11 Carrot Reasons 5 Carrots

3 Summer Squash 12 Green Onion Reasons 2 Green Onions
4 Broccoli

5 Carrots

6 Potatoes

7 Tomatoes

8 Peppers

9 Questions - Peppers

10 Radish Reasons

11 Carrot Reasons

12 Green Onion Reasons

13 Identification Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 103a Carroll, Courtney M UNT Uinta 760
ST 103b Groll, Jessica UNT Uinta 763
ST 103c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 777
ST 103d Sandler, Paul Jr G UNT Uinta 764

2304 887 326 406
2 ST 102a Barlow, Logan T SUB Sublette 736
ST 102b Beiermann, Jenny A SUB Sublette 741
ST 102c Johnston, Laney A SUB Sublette 663
ST 102d Shaffer, Elizabeth SUB Sublette 713

2190 705 364 438
3 ST 101a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 701
ST 101b Baker, Kinzie E GOS Goshen 696
ST 101c Baker, Robert (Levi) L GOS Goshen 707
ST 101d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 764

2172 748 343 400
4 ST 104a Cornett, Kristin K CRK Crook 700
ST 104b Dirks, Megan A CRK Crook 771
ST 104c Fosheim, Shasta L CRK Crook 662

2133 724 329 400
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Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Radishes

2 Green Onions

3 Summer Squash

4 Broccoli

5 Carrots

6 Potatoes

7 Tomatoes

8 Peppers

9 Questions - Peppers
10 Radish Reasons

11 Carrot Reasons

12 Green Onion Reasons
13 Identification Line

Rank Contestant

1 JT 302a
JT 302b
JT 302¢
JT 302d

2 JT 304a
JT 304b
JT 304c
JT 304d

3 JT 303a
JT 303b
JT 303c

4 JT 305a
JT 305b
JT 305¢c
JT 305d

5 JT 301a
JT 301b
JT 301c
JT 301d

Tie 1 Class(es):

13 Identification Line

Name

Gurney, Andrea M
Randall, Brittany M
Randall, Kenneth J
Schainost, Danielle M

Cheney, Jovie L
Ellingford, Saige M
Eves, Madison A
Groll, Benjamin

Goddard, Nicole L
Goddard, Taylor M
Taucher, Zoey J

Fosheim, Jesse J
Russell, Rachel M
Russell, Rebecca J
Johnson, Cortney N

Cook, Brekelle L
Kinder, Grace L
Lesher, Shaelyssa K
Whiteman, Camille J
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Tie 2 Class(es):

9 Questions - Peppers

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook
CRK Crook

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

Score

664
545
486
651
1860

572
615
551
624
1811

622
586
581
1789

516
520
506
435
1542

460
545
364
528
1533

Tie 3 Class(es):

10 Radish Reasons

Tie Breakers

537 130
571 60
487 110
335 80
404 70

115

95

108

79

92



Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] SA Award 003 High Senior Individual Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Radishes

2 Green Onions

3 Summer Squash

4 Broccoli

5 Carrots

6 Potatoes

7 Tomatoes

8 Peppers

9 Questions - Peppers
10 Radish Reasons

11 Carrot Reasons

12 Green Onion Reasons
13 Identification Line

Rank Contestant Name
1 103c Mohler, Tycee J
2 104b Dirks, Megan A
3 103d Sandler, Paul Jr G
4 101d Ochsner, Katie P
5 103b Groll, Jessica
6 103a Carroll, Courtney M
7 404a Goddard, Stephanie J
8 102b Beiermann, Jenny A
9 102a Barlow, Logan T
10 102d Shaffer, Elizabeth
11 101c Baker, Robert (Levi) L
12 401a Gross, Ashley N
13 101a Baker, Alexi B
14 104a Cornett, Kristin K
15 101b Baker, Kinzie E
16 401b Gross, Christopher L
17 102c Johnston, Laney A
18 104c Fosheim, Shasta L
19 403b Kinder, Hope L
20 403a Kinder, Faith L

21 405a Gosar, Jessica A

13 Identification Line

Tie 2 Class(es):

10 Radish Reasons

11 Carrot Reasons

12 Green Onion Reasons

Team Score
UNT Uinta 777
CRK Crook 771
UNT Uinta 764
GOS Goshen 764
UNT Uinta 763
UNT Uinta 760
NAT Natrona 753
SUB Sublette 741
SUB Sublette 736
SUB Sublette 713
GOS Goshen 707
ALB Albany 704
GOS Goshen 701
CRK Crook 700
GOS Goshen 696
ALB Albany 693
SUB Sublette 663
CRK Crook 662
FRE Fremont 642
FRE Fremont 435

SWE Sweetwater 0
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Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

297
270
300
260
290
271
270
251
250
204
234
251
254
240
227
251
181
214
197

0

0

1 Radishes

5 Carrots

2 Green Onions

117
120
108
132
101
125
128
120
118
126
115
115
96
101
99
102
121
108
107
103
0



Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] SA Award 007 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es):
10 Radish Reasons
11 Carrot Reasons

12 Green Onion Reasons

Rank

OCONOADWN -~

Contestant

101d
404a
102d
103a
102c
104b
102b
102a
103c
101c
401a
104c
103d
403b
403a
401b
104a
103b
101b
101a
405a

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Radishes

5 Carrots

2 Green Onions

Name

Ochsner, Katie P
Goddard, Stephanie J
Shaffer, Elizabeth
Carroll, Courtney M
Johnston, Laney A
Dirks, Megan A
Beiermann, Jenny A
Barlow, Logan T
Mohler, Tycee J
Baker, Robert (Levi) L
Gross, Ashley N
Fosheim, Shasta L
Sandler, Paul Jr G
Kinder, Hope L
Kinder, Faith L
Gross, Christopher L
Cornett, Kristin K
Groll, Jessica

Baker, Kinzie E
Baker, Alexi B
Gosar, Jessica A
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Tie 2 Class(es):

13 Identification Line

Team

GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
SUB Sublette
UNT Uinta
SUB Sublette
CRK Crook
SUB Sublette
SUB Sublette
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
CRK Crook
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
CRK Crook
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

SWE Sweetwater 0

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Radishes

2 Green Onions

3 Summer Squash
4 Broccoli

5 Carrots

6 Potatoes

7 Tomatoes

8 Peppers

Tie Breakers

143 260 372
122 270 355
150 204 383
146 271 364
135 181 361
142 270 381
144 251 370
144 250 368
141 297 363
117 234 358
130 251 338
128 214 340
133 300 356
147 197 338
124 0 332
128 251 340
130 240 359
132 290 372
150 227 370
140 254 351

0 0 0



Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] IA Award 004 High Intermediate Individual Results

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Questions - Peppers 10 Radish Reasons

Tie 1 Class(es):
13 Identification Line

Scoring Class(es):
1 Radishes
2 Green Onions

3 Summer Squash

4 Broccoli

5 Carrots

6 Potatoes

7 Tomatoes

8 Peppers

9 Questions - Peppers
10 Radish Reasons

11 Carrot Reasons

12 Green Onion Reasons
13 Identification Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 302a Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 664 197 40 45
2 302d Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 651 180 50 38
3 304d Groll, Benjamin UNT Uinta 624 197 20 36
4 303a Goddard, Nicole L NAT Natrona 622 187 40 36
5 304b Ellingford, Saige M UNT Uinta 615 197 30 33
6 501a Grant, Jessica U CNV Converse 595 170 40 34
7 303b Goddard, Taylor M NAT Natrona 586 157 40 31
8 303c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 581 143 30 41
9 304a Cheney, Jovie L UNT Uinta 572 177 10 26
10 506a Sims, McKenzie UNT Uinta 564 156 40 30
11 504a Shafer, Sarah E SUB Sublette 559 170 30 28
12 304c Eves, Madison A UNT Uinta 551 200 0 37
13 302b Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 545 160 40 32
14 301b Kinder, Grace L FRE Fremont 545 157 30 32
15 502c Foos, Sydney A GOS Goshen 533 120 20 36
16 305b Russell, Rachel M CRK Crook 520 118 20 31
17 502a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 520 108 30 31
18 305a Fosheim, Jesse J CRK Crook 516 89 30 28
19 503a Lutz, Jessica L HSP Hot Spring 485 74 30 24
20 505a Gosar, Jenessa L SWE Sweetwater 0 0 0 0
21 505b Hullinger, Ashlee N SWE Sweetwater 0 0 0 0
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Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Questions/Re Res

Scoring Class(es):
9 Questions - Peppers
10 Radish Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 302d
2 302a
3 303a
4 501a
5 302b
6 303b
7 303c
8 506a
9 304b

10 301b

11 502a

12 504a

13 305a

14 502¢c

15 304d

16 503a

17 305b

18 304c

19 304a

20 505a

21 505b

Tie 1 Class(es):
8 Peppers
1 Radishes

Name

Schainost, Danielle M
Gurney, Andrea M
Goddard, Nicole L
Grant, Jessica U
Randall, Brittany M
Goddard, Taylor M
Taucher, Zoey J
Sims, McKenzie
Ellingford, Saige M
Kinder, Grace L
Baker, Tayler M
Shafer, Sarah E
Fosheim, Jesse J
Foos, Sydney A
Groll, Benjamin
Lutz, Jessica L
Russell, Rachel M
Eves, Madison A
Cheney, Jovie L
Gosar, Jenessa L
Hullinger, Ashlee N
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Tie 2 Class(es):

13 Identification Line

Team Score
GOS Goshen 88
GOS Goshen 85
NAT Natrona 76
CNV Converse 74
GOS Goshen 72
NAT Natrona 71
NAT Natrona 71
UNT Uinta 70
UNT Uinta 63
FRE Fremont 62
GOS Goshen 61
SUB Sublette 58
CRK Crook 58
GOS Goshen 56
UNT Uinta 56
HSP Hot Spring 54
CRK Crook 51
UNT Uinta 37
UNT Uinta 36
SWE Sweetwater 0
SWE Sweetwater 0

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Radishes

2 Green Onions

3 Summer Squash
4 Broccoli

5 Carrots

6 Potatoes

7 Tomatoes

8 Peppers

Tie Breakers

100 180 383
100 197 382
100 187 359
100 170 351
98 160 313
92 157 358
96 143 367
91 156 338
89 197 355
90 157 326
100 108 351
87 170 331
98 89 369
90 120 357
100 197 371
94 74 357
93 118 351
63 200 314
98 177 359

0 0 0

0 0 0



Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] JA Award 005 High Junior Individual Results...

Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Radish Reasons

Scoring Class(es):

1 Radishes

2 Green Onions

3 Summer Squash

4 Broccoli

5 Carrots

6 Potatoes

7 Tomatoes

8 Peppers

9 Questions - Peppers
10 Radish Reasons

11 Carrot Reasons

12 Green Onion Reasons
13 Identification Line

Rank Contestant

603a
604a
604d
605a
301d
604b
604c
305¢c
302¢c
301a
305d
301c

—_
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Tie 1 Class(es):

13 Identification Line

Name

Dockery, Lexie K
Howard, Brooke L
Beaslin, Breanna M
Chapman, Noelle A
Whiteman, Camille J
Mackey, Bailee K
Mackey, Falynn D
Russell, Rebecca J
Randall, Kenneth J
Cook, Brekelle L
Johnson, Cortney N
Lesher, Shaelyssa K
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Tie 2 Class(es):

9 Questions - Peppers

Team

NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
CRK Crook
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
CRK Crook
FRE Fremont

Score

615
572
558
546
528

512
506
486
460
435
364

Tie Breakers

197
187
161
124
138
153
121
128
90
109
136
0



Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] JA Award 006 Junior ID Line Results...
Tie 2 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):
13 Identification Line

Rank Contestant

603a
604a
604d
604b
301d
305d
305¢
605a
604c
301a
302¢c
301c

—_
N_OOO~NOOAPRWN -

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Dockery, Lexie K
Howard, Brooke L
Beaslin, Breanna M
Mackey, Bailee K
Whiteman, Camille J
Johnson, Cortney N
Russell, Rebecca J
Chapman, Noelle A
Mackey, Falynn D
Cook, Brekelle L
Randall, Kenneth J
Lesher, Shaelyssa K
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Team

NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
CRK Crook
CRK Crook
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont

Score

197
187
161
153
138
136
128
124
121
109
90
0

Tie Breakers

[cleolololololololololoNe]

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest VG062408 [State Vegetable Judging Contest] JA Award 009 High Junior Reasons/Questions Re

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

9 Questions - Peppers 8 Peppers 13 Identification Line 1 Radishes
10 Radish Reasons 1 Radishes 2 Green Onions
3 Summer Squash
4 Broccoli
5 Carrots
6 Potatoes
7 Tomatoes
8 Peppers
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 605a Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 85 98 124 337
2 604c Mackey, Falynn D UNT Uinta 65 91 121 326
3 604a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 62 96 187 323
4 301a Cook, Brekelle L FRE Fremont 60 90 109 291
5 603a Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 57 98 197 361
6 305c¢ Russell, Rebecca J CRK Crook 50 100 128 328
7 301d Whiteman, Camille J FRE Fremont 40 92 138 350
8 301c Lesher, Shaelyssa K FRE Fremont 40 96 0 324
9 604d Beaslin, Breanna M UNT Uinta 40 100 161 357
10 302c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 38 100 90 358
11 604b Mackey, Bailee K UNT Uinta 36 86 153 325
12 305d Johnson, Cortney N CRK Crook 30 60 136 269
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